Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jonah Walsh - (833983) - Edinburgh University - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.62
2:05.80
2:06.53
2:06.74
2:07.00
2:07.18
2:08.07
2:08.55
2:08.56
2:09.10
2:09.21
2:09.43
2:09.66
2:11.26
2:11.45
2:12.56
2:12.60
2:13.75
2:13.93
2:14.29
2:17.82
2:19.11
2:20.55
2:21.57
2:22.74

2:23.99

LYWV

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

615
612
602
599
595
593
580
574
574
566
565
562
559
539
537
523
523
509
507
503
466
453
439
429
419
408

Round

m I I I mMm I I @M m™Mm I I mMm mMm I I O O O

m I I I

Date

09/12/17
14/12/19
08/12/18
14/12/19
09/12/17
09/11/19
03/11/18
08/12/18
09/11/19
14/01/18
04/11/17
04/11117
11/11/18
14/01117
03/11/18
10/12/16
14/01/18
05/11/16
05/11/16
14/01/17
15/11/15
24/09/16
28/11/15
17/09/17
26/09/15
28/11/15

AacinniAE

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2019

North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
North District Open Championships 2019

EDAG Round 2 2018

North District Open Championships 2017

North District Open Championships 2017

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

East District Age Groups Round 2

North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Championships
EDAG Round 2 2018

North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

East District Age Groups Round 2

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015
Scottish National Teams

East District Age Group Championships
WBC Championships 200's 2017

Scottish National Team Championships 2015

East District Age Group Championships

Olamclon Aaan Nans

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Michael Woods Centre
Inverness
Inverness
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Michael Woods Centre
Inverness
Inverness
Edinburgh
Inverness
Glasgow
Glenrothes
Warrender
Glasgow

Glenrothes

[ RTRRT]

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Warrender Ba 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2

2
Edinburgh Un 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1

1

2
Warrender Ba 1
Edinburgh Un 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1

M mvmnda

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.00.04
2:33.73
2:36.65
2:37.19
2:46.14
2:46.83
2:53.19
2:58.50

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:05.80
2:06.74
2:07.18
2:08.56
2:06.53
2:08.55
2:09.66
2:08.07
2:11.45
2:09.10
2:12.60
2:05.62
2:07.00
2:09.21
2:09.43
2:21.57
2:11.26
2:14.29
2:12.56
2:13.75
2:13.93
2:19.11
2:20.55
2:23.99
2:17.82
2:22.74
2:36.65
2:33.64
2:33.73
2:37.19
2:46.14
2:46.83
2:53.19

2:58.50

Copyright 2024

335
317
314
266
262
234
214

WA Pts

612
599
593
574
602
574
559
580
537
566
523
615
595
565
562
429
539
503
523
509
507
453
439
408
466
419
317
336
335
314
266
262
234

214

Round

I T O T m T O

m m™m I m I I @M m I @M I O I M

I

10/V/ 10
02/12/14
20/09/15
09/11/14
21/09/14
17/05/14
16/03/14
16/02/14

Date

14/12/19
14/12/19
09/11/19
09/11/19
08/12/18
08/12/18
11/11/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
14/01/18
14/01/18
09/12/17
09/12/17
04/11/17
04/11/17
17/09/17
14/01/17
14/01/17
10/12/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
24/09/16
28/11/15
28/11/15
15/11/15
26/09/15
20/09/15
15/02/15
02/12/14
09/11/14
21/09/14
17/05/14
16/03/14

16/02/14

SHAIRS UpET IvigeL
SASA East District AG Round 2

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Ren 96 Open Meet

Warrender 200's Championships

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014
Portobello Mad March Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships 2019
North District Open Championships 2019
Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018
North District Open Championships 2018
EDAG Round 2 2018

EDAG Round 2 2018

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
North District Open Championships 2017
North District Open Championships 2017
WBC Championships 200's 2017

East District Age Groups Round 2

East District Age Groups Round 2

Scottish National Short Course Championships
North District Open Championships

North District Open Championships

Scottish National Teams

East District Age Group Championships

East District Age Group Championships
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

Scottish National Team Championships 2015
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Sharks Open Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2

Ren 96 Open Meet

Warrender 200's Championships

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014

Portobello Mad March Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

pensim
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Renfrew
Edinburgh
Bathgate
Prestonpans

Belshill

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Warrender
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Glasgow
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Inverness
Glasgow
Glenrothes
Bellshill
Glenrothes
Renfrew
Edinburgh
Bathgate

Prestonpans

Belshill

PagsZ/Z

vvarienuer pa

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Inverleith 2
Inverleith 2
Inverleith 2

Club Swam Under Level

Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2

2

2
Edinburgh Un 2
Edinburgh Un 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1

1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 2
Warrender Ba 2
Inverleith 2
Inverleith 2
Inverleith 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



