Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jonah Walsh - (833983) - Edinburgh University - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:05.62	615	С	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:05.80	612	С	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
2:06.53	602	С	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
2:06.74	599	Н	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
2:07.00	595	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:07.18	593	F	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
2:08.07	580	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
2:08.55	574	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh		2
2:08.56	574	Н	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
2:09.10	566	F	14/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:09.21	565	F	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.43	562	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness		1
2:09.66	559	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
2:11.26	539	F	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.45	537	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
2:12.56	523	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:12.60	523	Н	14/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:13.75	509	F	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.93	507	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.29	503	Н	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:17.82	466	Н	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:19.11	453	F	24/09/16	Scottish National Teams	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.55	439	F	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:21.57	429	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
2:22.74	419	F	26/09/15	Scottish National Team Championships 2015	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.99	408	Н	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
/right 202	4	Е	15/00/15	Sharka Onen Maat	Dallahill	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Dago 2 / 2
∠.აა.04	330	г	13/02/13	эпагкэ Орен меец	Delistiii	vvarrenuer da	Page 2 / 2
2:33.73	335	Н	02/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:36.65	317	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:37.19	314	F	09/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.14	266	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.83	262		17/05/14	Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014	Bathgate	Inverleith	2
2:53.19	234	F	16/03/14	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Inverleith	2
2:58.50	214	F	16/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Inverleith	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:05.80	612	С	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
2:06.74	599	Н	14/12/19	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
2:07.18	593	F	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
2:08.56	574	Н	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
2:06.53	602	С	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Edinburgh Un	2
2:08.55	574	Н	08/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh		2
2:09.66	559	Н	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
2:08.07	580	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
2:11.45	537	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
2:09.10	566	F	14/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:12.60	523	Н	14/01/18	EDAG Round 2 2018	Michael Woods Centre	Warrender Ba	2
2:05.62	615	С	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:07.00	595	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:09.21	565	F	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:09.43	562	Н	04/11/17	North District Open Championships 2017	Inverness		1
2:21.57	429	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
2:11.26	539	F	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.29	503	Н	14/01/17	East District Age Groups Round 2	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:12.56	523	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.75	509	F	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.93	507	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:19.11	453	F	24/09/16	Scottish National Teams	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:20.55	439	F	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:23.99	408	Н	28/11/15	East District Age Group Championships	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:17.82	466	Н	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.74	419	F	26/09/15	Scottish National Team Championships 2015	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:36.65	317	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.64	336	F	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Warrender Ba	2
2:33.73	335	Н	02/12/14	SASA East District AG Round 2	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	1
2:37.19	314	F	09/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.14	266	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
2:46.83	262		17/05/14	Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014	Bathgate	Inverleith	2
2:53.19	234	F	16/03/14	Portobello Mad March Meet	Prestonpans	Inverleith	2
	214	F	16/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill		2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS